
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Alley Holics        

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Annie                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Jaabil                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Tengku 7                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Ryan                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Aiman                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Yana                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Leen                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Amir J                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

20

15

15

15

15

15

13

11

159.13

140.57

161.18

164.33

164.77

168.00

169.57

173.41

45

21

45

3

48

9

42

27

7161 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

529

452

551

493

573

506

581

583

163.07

143.20

162.73

164.33

158.93

168.00

163.13

173.27

161.67

138.56

162.44

164.33

158.33

168.00

155.89

175.11

118

172

108

94

92

79

72

58

No Change

Up 1

Down 2

Up 1

Down 8

Down 1

No Change

Up 5

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Tora                

18 - 2

40.01

12

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Pro-F               

15

11-12  

Next Match

Last 

Series

511

445

460

493

454

505

533

583

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

9-10   

27-28  

7-8    

25-26  

Tora                

O.M.G               

Wonder Why          

Zaitun              

738

729

677

770

751

727

704

588

712

734

681

684

2201

2190

2062

2042

18 - 2

15.5 - 4.5

11 - 9

7 - 13

40.01 - 19.89

37.40 - 24.77

31.62 - 29.94

27.42 - 35.55

Lane History

Week 9 01 June 201211-12  B M W X6            

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

734 738 788 2260 15 - 5 37.60 - 25.62 581 485

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Pro-F               

Survivors           

FZBC Crew           

Leverage            

Team RJ Holdings    

Opponent Lane

11-12  

3-4    

17-18  

9-10   

13-14  

Captain Vice Captain

Sazali (+6013-2312737)

Rohani Musa (+6019-3181134)

Vasco (+6017-6515620)

King Jr (+6019-3192707)

BGL (+016-3602672)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

226

583

1

67.11%

84.85%

34.38%

720

2054

240

641

788

2260

Leen                          

Amir J                        

Leen                          , Annie                         

Yana                          

Yana                          

Ryan                          

Week 14

Week 6

Week 9

Week 9

Leen                          

Leen                          Week 11

Week 20

Week 11

Week 9

2952

7253

493

7909

1512

7122

4682


