16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM ALLEY HOLICS

ТЕАМ В	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Annie	20	159.13	45	7161	0	529	163.07	161.67	511	118	No Change
2	Jaabil	15	140.57	21	2952	0	452	143.20	138.56	445	172	Up 1
3	Tengku 7	15	161.18	45	7253	0	551	162.73	162.44	460	108	Down 2
4	Ryan	15	164.33	3	493	0	493	164.33	164.33	493	94	Up 1
5	Aiman	15	164.77	48	7909	0	573	158.93	158.33	454	92	Down 8
6	Yana	15	168.00	9	1512	0	506	168.00	168.00	505	79	Down 1
7	Leen	13	169.57	42	7122	0	581	163.13	155.89	533	72	No Change
8	Amir J	11	173.41	27	4682	0	583	173.27	175.11	583	58	Up 5

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH					
Opponent	Tora	Date	12 October 2012				
Result	18 - 2	Opponent	Pro-F				
Total Points	40.01	League Position	15				
Our Position	12	Lane	11-12				



TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	9-10	Tora	738	751	712	2201	18 - 2	40.01 - 19.89
Week 19	28 September 2012	27-28	O.M.G	729	727	734	2190	15.5 - 4.5	37.40 - 24.77
Week 18	21 September 2012	7-8	Wonder Why	677	704	681	2062	11 - 9	31.62 - 29.94
Week 17	14 September 2012	25-26	Zaitun	770	588	684	2042	7 - 13	27.42 - 35.55

LANE HISTO	Lane	Date	Opponent	Game	1 Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 9	11-12	01 June 2012	B M W X6	734	738	788	2260	15 - 5	37.60 - 25.62	581	485	

FUTURE F	Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 21	Pro-F	11-12	Sazali (+6013-2312737)		
Week 22	Survivors	3-4	Rohani Musa (+6019-3181134)		
Week 23	FZBC Crew	17-18	Vasco (+6017-6515620)		
Week 24	Leverage	9-10	King Jr (+6019-3192707)		
Week 25	Team RJ Holdings	13-14	BGL (+016-3602672)		

TEAM RECORD (CURRENT SEASON)										
	Score	Who			Score	Who				
Highest Game	226	Leen	Week 11	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	240	Leen	Week 11			
Highest Series	583	Amir J	Week 20	Higest Series (Handicap)	641	Leen	Week 9			
Most Clean Games	1	Leen	, Annie	1						
Best Spare Conversion	67.11%	Yana								
Best Single Pin Spare	84.85%	Yana								
Best Strike Rate	34.38%	Ryan								
Team High Game	720	Week 14		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	788	Week 9				
Team high Series	2054	Week 6		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2260	Week 9				